294 www.gfsignet.com
Signet Temperature
Instruments
9950 9900
Description
Multi-Channel (2 Channel),
Multi-Parameter Controller
Single-Channel,

3-0252 159 001 808 Confi guration Tool
Contact Specials Special Order ½ in. union to a ¾ in. NPT adapter is available
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Output Process Connection
Pressure Sensor with 4.6 m (15 ft) Cable
Operating Pressure Range 0 to 10 psi
3-2450-3U 159 000 683 Digital (S3L) ½ in. male union
3-2450-7U 159 000 906 Current (4 to 20 mA) ½ in. male union
Operating Pressure Range 0 to 50 psi
3-2450-3L 159 000 682 Digital (S3L) ½ in. male union
3-2450-7L 159 000 908 Current (4 to 20 mA) ½ in. male union
Operating Pressure Range 0 to 250 psi
3-2450-3H 159 000 681 Digital (S3L) ½ in. male union
3-2450-7H 159 000 910 Current (4 to 20 mA) ½ in. male union
3-9900-396
Angle Adjustment
Adapter Kit
(optional accessory)